
C｀

やミFIM ASiA ROAD RACi‖G
しCHAMP10NS‖ :P 判 |リ

2025 FIM ASIA ROAD RACiNG CHAMP10NSHIP
Rd 3¨ Mob‖ ity Resort Motegi,Japan

TVS AS:A ONE MAKE CHAMP10NSHIP
QUALIFYING lA
Saturday

胆21

7フ:5
κ%ィ

“
均り″

POS. Co Rider

Farish Hafiy

Chiranth Vishwanath

Riku Matsushima

Kim Min Jae

Shingo lidaka

Leeandro Paredes

Nixon Keith Frost

Alwin Sundar

Minimum Qualilving Laptime of107%:2'16.049

Race Condition : Ory
Time: 09:00
Weather Condition: Cloudy
Oale: '12 July 2025

Chief Timekeeper

Michiyo Yoshil

Fastest Lap Of Qualifying
Qualifying Lap Record

!nNat Make Best Speed

196007

197080

497441

192171

192857

195.652

197.441

190141

20

4

21

6

18

13

17

19

TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE
TVS APACHE

RR310

RR310

RR310

RR310

RR310

RR310

RR310

RR310

MAS
iND

JPN

KOR
JPN

PHI

NZL

IND

2'07.149

2'07.161

2.07.206

2'07.345

2'08.316

2'08.844

2.09.231

2.10.949

Clerk of the CouGe
TakayukiSuzuki

多千夫なべ
9■211

4  ″多′

1イラつ

7:>7

foo*zoz twr@l

Time Kph
2025 Farish Hany 2'07.149 196007
2024 Zen Mitani 2'03759 192.513

■■■

■■■■■■■

の 縦じ|(ゆン

巨□塁ココ  展匡層
「

・
こ摯RCB セ́壬=嘉フ 15日,C7

.7tl躍蜜1 躙 躙
)′ 盤蠅駆




