



2025 FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP Rd 3 - Mobility Resort Motegi, Japan TVS ASIA ONE MAKE CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFYING 1A

Nº 21

Saturday

POS.	Comp.	Rider	Nat	Make	In Lap	Best	Speed
1	20	Farish Hafiy	MAS	TVS APACHE RR310	5	2'07.149	196.007
2	4	Chiranth Vishwanath	IND	TVS APACHE RR310	3	2'07.161	197.080
3	21	Riku Matsushima	JPN	TVS APACHE RR310	5	2'07.206	197.441
4	6	Kim Min Jae	KOR	TVS APACHE RR310	4	2'07.345	192.171
5	18	Shingo lidaka	JPN	TVS APACHE RR310	5	2'08.316	192.857
6	13	Leeandro Paredes	PHI	TVS APACHE RR310	3	2'08.844	195.652
7	17	Nixon Keith Frost	NZL	TVS APACHE RR310	5	2'09.231	197.441
8	19	Alwin Sundar	IND	TVS APACHE RR310	4	2'10.949	190.141

Minimum Qualifying Laptime of 107% :2'16.049

Race Condition: Dry

Time: 09:00

Weather Condition: Cloudy

Date: 12 July 2025

Fastest Lap Of Qualifying Qualifying Lap Record

		Time	Kph
2025	Farish Hafiy	2'07.149	196.007
2024	Zen Mitani	2'03.759	192.513

Chief Timekeeper : Michiyo Yoshii

吉井美智代 9:25 Clerk of the Course: Takayuki Suzuki



























